
College/Unit Instructional 
Designer 

Email Address 

College of Agriculture and 
Natural Resources 

Jeff Miller jmiller@uwyo.edu 

College of Arts & Sciences 
(Humanities) 

Meg Van Baalen-Wood megw@uwyo.edu 

College of Arts & Sciences 
(Sciences) 

Christi Boggs 
Rachel Watson 

cboggs@uwyo.edu 
rwatson@uwyo.edu 

College of Business Janel Seeley jseeley1@uwyo.edu 
UW at Casper Oksana Wasilik oksana@uwyo.edu 

College of Education Oksana Wasilik oksana@uwyo.edu 
College of Engineering and 

Applied Science 
Samuel Shearer sshearer@uwyo.edu 

Haub School of Environment 
and Natural Resources 

Rick Fisher rick.fisher@uwyo.edu 

College of Health Sciences Christi Boggs cboggs@uwyo.edu 
Honors College Janel Seeley jseeley1@uwyo.edu 

Law Oksana Wasilik oksana@uwyo.edu 
LEARN Meg Van Baalen-Wood megw@uwyo.edu 
ROTC Samuel Shearer sshearer@uwyo.edu 

School of Energy Resources Rick Fisher rick.fisher@uwyo.edu 
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